MI/O Extension SBCs, Modules and Chassis
Features
MIO-5393 9th/8th Gen. Intel® Xeon®/Core™
Processor, 3.5" SBC w/ MIOe
 � 9th/8th Gen. Intel® Xeon®/Core™ Processor, up to 6 cores, and TDP 45W/25W
 � Dual channel DDR4-2400, up to 64GB*, ECC for Xeon SKU
 � Triple simultaneous displays with 48-bit LVDS+HDMI+DP
 � USB 3.1 Gen2 (10 Gbps), TPM 2.0 & NVMe/PCIe Gen3x4 SSD

Block Diagram
MIO-5393
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU Core Max.
Frequency TDP vPro PCH ECC LVDS/eDP1 M.2 Slot
Extension2
Power
Connector3
Thermal
Solution
Operating
Temperature
MIO-5393RE6C-U8A1 E-2276ME 6 4.5 GHz 45W Yes CM246 Yes LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393RC7Q-U7A1 i7-9850HE 6 4.4 GHz 45W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393RC7Q-S9A1 i7-9850HL 6 4.1 GHz 25W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Passive 0 ~ 60 °C
MIO-5393C5Q-U5A1 i5-8400H 4 4.2 GHz 45W Yes QM370 No LVDS B-key + E-key 2x2 pin Active 0 ~ 60 °C
1. eDP is supported by request
2. M.2 M-key +E-key is supported by request
3. DC-Jack with lock is supported by request
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
1970004423N100 Heat Spreader
1700030406-01 Internal 2 ports USB cable 20CM
Embedded OS/API
OS Part No. Description
Win10 (High End) 20706WX9HS0051 img W10 19HL MIO-5393 64b 1809 ENU
Win10 (Value) 20706WX9VS0055 img W10 19VL MIO-5393 64b 1809 ENU
Software API SUSI 4.0/iManager 3.0
Software API WISE-PaaS/DeviceOn
Rear I/O View